
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Lucas 00:14:01.23 48

2 Northmor 00:14:08.91 56

3 East Knox 00:15:01.21 77

4 Bucyrus 00:15:09.59 85

5 Buckeye Central 00:16:41.42 113

6 Crestline 00:17:53.49 124

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hillsdale 00:16:38.78 1

Loudonville 00:13:38.40 2

Wynford 00:15:50.22 2

Foundation 
Academy

00:18:59.72 2

Mansfield 00:16:02.99 4

Clear Fork 00:16:34.33 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lucas 00:14:01.23 6 48

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Devin Norfleet 00:13:19:560 5

2 6 Nicholas Pfeiffer 00:13:28:607 6

3 14 Antonio Restelli 00:14:16:250 11

4 15 Nathan Pfeiffer 00:14:21:007 12

5 17 Braden Boyer 00:14:40:750 14

6 21 Nick Poland 00:15:05:570 0

2 Northmor 00:14:08.91 8 56

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Jack Sears 00:13:18:747 4

2 9 Jayden McClain 00:13:39:173 8

3 13 T.J. Diehl 00:13:48:277 10

4 18 Dylan Amens 00:14:46:287 15

5 22 Ethan Branch 00:15:12:113 19

6 40 Jeremiah Adams 00:17:50:430 0

7 46 Mathew Kearns 00:18:54:030 0

3 East Knox 00:15:01.21 7 77

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Nathan Streby 00:13:35:563 7

2 11 Sam Whitney 00:13:43:170 9

3 16 Brad Van Houten 00:14:28:697 13

4 27 Jonathan Rutter 00:15:33:793 22

5 38 Nathan Zedaker 00:17:44:837 26

6 42 Lucas Barnard 00:18:09:290 0

7 53 Wyatt Ary 00:23:23:703 0

4 Bucyrus 00:15:09.59 7 85

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Travis Zornes 00:13:01:247 1

2 19 Joe Rager 00:14:47:710 16

3 25 Coltin Stanley 00:15:23:277 21

4 31 Marcus Milroy 00:16:05:967 23

5 32 Brennen Darnell 00:16:29:773 24

6 36 Landon Chapman 00:16:58:113 0

7 43 Blake Rittenhour 00:18:10:257 0

5 Buckeye Central 00:16:41.42 5 113

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Caden Young 00:13:12:023 3

2 24 Graham Geissman 00:15:20:223 20
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3 39 Koda Kehres 00:17:48:383 27

4 44 Casey Geissman 00:18:31:930 31

5 45 Grady Schafer 00:18:34:553 32

6 Crestline 00:17:53.49 5 124

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Danny Kiser 00:13:03:867 2

2 20 Josh Hall 00:15:00:997 17

3 47 Jeff Tadda 00:19:29:217 34

4 50 Blake Guiler 00:20:43:210 35

5 52 Zeke Thomas 00:21:10:177 36
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Travis Zornes 8th 00:13:01:247 Bucyrus

2 2 Danny Kiser 8th 00:13:03:867 Crestline

3 3 Caden Young 8th 00:13:12:023 Buckeye Central

4 4 Jack Sears 8th 00:13:18:747 Northmor

5 5 Devin Norfleet 8th 00:13:19:560 Lucas

6 6 Nicholas Pfeiffer 7th 00:13:28:607 Lucas

7 7 Nathan Streby 7th 00:13:35:563 East Knox

8 0 Wesley Zuercher 8th 00:13:35:797 Loudonville

9 8 Jayden McClain 8th 00:13:39:173 Northmor

10 0 Conner Portz 8th 00:13:41:003 Loudonville

11 9 Sam Whitney 8th 00:13:43:170 East Knox

12 0 William Payne 8th 00:13:46:873 Mansfield

13 10 T.J. Diehl 8th 00:13:48:277 Northmor

14 11 Antonio Restelli 7th 00:14:16:250 Lucas

15 12 Nathan Pfeiffer 7th 00:14:21:007 Lucas

16 13 Brad Van Houten 8th 00:14:28:697 East Knox

17 14 Braden Boyer 7th 00:14:40:750 Lucas

18 15 Dylan Amens 8th 00:14:46:287 Northmor

19 16 Joe Rager 7th 00:14:47:710 Bucyrus

20 17 Josh Hall 8th 00:15:00:997 Crestline

21 18 Nick Poland 7th 00:15:05:570 Lucas

22 19 Ethan Branch 8th 00:15:12:113 Northmor

23 0 Hayden Couch 8th 00:15:17:573 Mansfield

24 20 Graham Geissman 8th 00:15:20:223 Buckeye Central

25 21 Coltin Stanley 8th 00:15:23:277 Bucyrus

26 0 Graham Sanders 8th 00:15:25:417 Mansfield

27 22 Jonathan Rutter 7th 00:15:33:793 East Knox

28 0 Jeffrey Moody 8th 00:15:48:377 Clear Fork

29 0 Owen Fruth 8th 00:15:48:603 Wynford

30 0 Evan Hord 8th 00:15:51:853 Wynford

31 23 Marcus Milroy 8th 00:16:05:967 Bucyrus

32 24 Brennen Darnell 8th 00:16:29:773 Bucyrus

33 0 Cooper Conkling 7th 00:16:35:060 Clear Fork

34 0 Gabe Murawski 7th 00:16:38:787 Hillsdale

35 0 Caiden Moody 8th 00:16:42:573 Clear Fork
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36 25 Landon Chapman 7th 00:16:58:113 Bucyrus

37 0 Ben Wallis 7th 00:17:11:340 Clear Fork

38 26 Nathan Zedaker 7th 00:17:44:837 East Knox

39 27 Koda Kehres 8th 00:17:48:383 Buckeye Central

40 28 Jeremiah Adams 7th 00:17:50:430 Northmor

41 0 Mekhi Wiggins 7th 00:18:08:667 Foundation Academy

42 29 Lucas Barnard 8th 00:18:09:290 East Knox

43 30 Blake Rittenhour 8th 00:18:10:257 Bucyrus

44 31 Casey Geissman 8th 00:18:31:930 Buckeye Central

45 32 Grady Schafer 7th 00:18:34:553 Buckeye Central

46 33 Mathew Kearns 8th 00:18:54:030 Northmor

47 34 Jeff Tadda 8th 00:19:29:217 Crestline

48 0 George Goad 8th 00:19:42:123 Mansfield

49 0 Ricky Cortez 8th 00:19:50:777 Foundation Academy

50 35 Blake Guiler 8th 00:20:43:210 Crestline

51 0 Owen Philpot 7th 00:20:48:573 Northmor

52 36 Zeke Thomas 8th 00:21:10:177 Crestline

53 37 Wyatt Ary 7th 00:23:23:703 East Knox
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